EX2300-C COMPACT ETHERNET
SWITCH
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® EX2300-C Ethernet Switch delivers a compact, silent, and power-
efficient platform for low-density branch deployments and commercial access or enterprise
workgroup environments outside the wiring closet.
Featuring 12 10/100/1000BASE-T access ports and two 10GbE uplink ports with and
without Power over Ethernet (PoE/PoE+) in a fanless design, the EX2300-C switches

For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/en/products-
services.
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Switches
EX2300-C-12T EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, 2 x
1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (optics sold separately)
EX2300-C-12T-VC EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, 2 x
1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ with Virtual Chassis License (optics sold
separately)
EX2300-C-12P EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+, 2
x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (optics sold separately)
EX2300-C-12P-VC EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+, 2
x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ with Virtual Chassis License (optics sold
separately)
EX2300-C-12T-TAA EX2300 TAA Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, 2 x
1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (optics sold separately)
EX2300-C-12P-TAA EX2300 TAA Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE
+, 2 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (optics sold separately)
Accessories
EX-CBL-CON-USB Console cable with USB Type A and mini-B connectors
EX2300-C-CBL-GRD Cable guard
EX2300-C-MGNT-MNT Magnet mount
EX2300-C-RMK Rack-mount kit
Subscription Licenses
S-EX-A-C1-3 Software, EX Series Advanced license, Class 1 (12 ports), includes
Wired Assurance subscription for EX Series 12-port switches, 3
year
S-EX-A-C1-5 Software, EX Series Advanced license, Class 1 (12 ports), includes
Wired Assurance subscription for EX Series 12-port switches, 5
year
S-EX-A-C1-3-COR Software, EX Series Advanced license, Class 1 (12 ports), includes
Wired Assurance subscription for EX Series 12-port switches with
SVC CORE support, 3 year
S-EX-A-C1-5-COR Software, EX Series Advanced license, Class 1 (12 ports), includes
Wired Assurance subscription for EX Series 12-port switches with
SVC CORE support, 5 year
Perpetual Licenses
S-EX-A-C2-P Software, EX Series Advanced license, Class 2 Perpetual license
for 12-port switches
EX-12-EFL Enhanced Feature License for EX2300 12 port switches
Optics
EX-SFP-10GE-USR SFP+ 10-Gigabit Ethernet Ultra Short Reach Optics, 850 nm for
10m on OM1, 20m on OM2, 100m on OM3 multimode fiber
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-1M SFP+ 10-Gigabit Ethernet Direct Attach Copper (twinax copper
cable), 1m
EX-SFP-10GE-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR; LC connector; 1310 nm; 10km reach on
single-mode fiber
EX-SFP-10GE-LR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR; LC connector; 1310 nm; 10km reach on
single-mode fiber
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-3M SFP+ 10-Gigabit Ethernet Direct Attach Copper (twinax copper
cable), 3m
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-5M SFP+ 10-Gigabit Ethernet Direct Attach Copper (twinax copper
cable), 5m
EX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP 1000BASE-SX; LC connector; 850 nm; 550m reach on
multimode fiber
EX-SFP-1GE-SX-ET Extended Temperature SFP 1000BASE-SX; LC connector; 850
nm; 550m reach on multimode fiber
EX-SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000BASE-LX; LC connector; 1310 nm; 10 km reach on
single-mode fiber
EX-SFP-1GE-LH SFP 1000BASE-LH Gigabit Ethernet Optics, 1550 nm for 70 km
transmission on single-mode fiber
EX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 10/100/1000BASE-T Copper Transceiver Module for up to
100m transmission on Category 1
 EX2300-C Compact Ethernet Switch
8